Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO®
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T u r E S

A
OD
OrdErING INFOrMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1412W
Trim Finish Accessory
1412= 6” Low Voltage Adjustable Spot,
30° Tilt
W=White Trim with White Baffle
and Lampholder
P=White Trim with Black Baffle and
Lampholder
Designer Trim Rings
TRM6C=Chrome
TRM6MB=Black Metal
TRM6P=White Metal
TRM6SN=Satin Nickel
TRM6TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
TRM7MB=Black Plastic